2025 Talihina football schedule

Date

8-29-2025

9-5-2026

9-18-2025

9-26-2025

10-3-2025

10-10-2025

10-17-2025

10-24-2025

10-31-2025

11-7-2025

Opponent

Summit Christian

Porter

Broken Bow JV

Allen*

Gore*
Central*
Liberty*
Wewoka*
Regent Prep*

Mounds*

*District games

Location
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

Home



